
769 Bus Route AM Journey St Ambrose College

Chorlton Bus Station 07:35

Stretford Arndale 07:47

Dane Road 07:52

Sale Centre 07:57

Ashton Lane/Carrington Lane 08:03

Manor Av/Carrington Lane 08:08

Firsway 08:12

Woodhouse Lane 08:22

Timperley Metro Station 08:28

Timperley Village 08:32

Hale Barns, St Ambrose 08:45


